Prezencna listina zo zasadnutia VR FEI TUKE dia 22.10.2020

¢len |Event [Event Name Event |[FirstName |LastName [Email Join Time [Leave Time
VR/h |ID Start
ost Time
host [174608VR_22_10_2020|9:45 am|Verejny prenos jana.trelovd9:31 am Prq§10:57 am Prg
host [174608VR_22_10_2020|9:45 am|Gabriel Juhas gabriel.juha)9:48 am Prd11:01 am Pr3
1 |[174608VR_22 10 _2020|9:45 am|Daniela Perdukova |daniela.perq9:41 am Prd11:29 am Pr3
2 [174608VR_22_10_2020]9:45 am|Jan Ziman jan.ziman@|9:42 am Prd11:29 am Prg
3 [174608VR_22 10 2020]9:45 am|Emil Krsak emil.krsak@9:50 am Prd11:29 am Pr3
4 |174608VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|jaroslav poruban |jaroslav.pon9:53 am Prd11:29 am Pr3
5 [174608VR_22 10 2020]9:45 am|Martin Dzbor martin.dzbd9:42 am Pr{11:29 am Pr4
6 [174608VR_22_10_2020|9:45 am|Milos Oravec milos.orave[9:53 am Prd11:29 am Prg
7 |174608VR_22 10 2020]9:45 am|Ladislav Hluchy ladislav.hlu¢9:37 am Pr{11:29 am Pr4
8 [174608VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Maria Gamcova [maria.gam9:47 am Pr{9:48 am Prag
1746089VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Maria Gamcova |maria.gamc9:58 am Prd10:02 am Prg
174608VR_22_10_2020]9:45 am|Maria Gamcova [maria.gam10:11 am P{10:17 am Prg
1746089VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Maria Gamcova |maria.gamc/10:20 am P[11:29 am Pr3
host |174608VR_22_10_2020]9:45 am|Juraj Gazda juraj.gazda@9:44 am Prd10:57 am Prg
174608 VR_22_ 10 _2020(9:45 am|Juraj Gazda juraj.gazdad11:12 am P|11:18 am Prg
9 |174608VR_22_10_2020|9:45 am|Dobroslav |Kovac dobroslav.k|9:47 am Prd11:29 am Pr3
10 [174608VR_22 10 2020|9:45 am|Lubomir Bena lubomir.ber9:46 am Pr{11:29 am Prg
host [174608VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Pavel Segec pavel.segec|9:46 am Pr{11:01 am Prg
11 |174608VR_22 10 2020|9:45 am|Pavel CICAK pavel.cicakq9:57 am Pr{10:59 am Prg
174608VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Pavel CICAK pavel.cicakq11:07 am P{11:29 am Prg
12 (174608VR_22 10 2020|9:45 am|Jan Plavka jan.plavka@9:47 am Pr§11:29 am Prg
host [174608VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Eva Chovancovaleva.chovan{9:42 am Pr{10:58 am Pr4
1746089VR_22 10 _2020(9:45 am|Eva Chovancovaleva.chovan{11:13 am P|11:14 am Pr4§
13 |174608VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Jan Saliga jan.saliga@19:42 am Pr{11:29 am Prg
14 |174608VR_22 10 _2020|9:45 am|Michal Kolcun michal.kolc{9:53 am Pr{11:29 am Pr4
15 |174608VR_22_10_2020]9:45 am|Jozef Juhar jozef.juhar@9:50 am Pr{11:29 am Prg
16 [174608VR_22 10 _2020|9:45 am|Frantisek |Babic frantisek.bal9:44 am Pr{11:29 am Prs
17 |174608VR_22_10_2020]9:45 am|Alena Pietrikova |alena.pietri|9:28 am Pr§11:29 am Prg
18 |174608VR_22 10 _2020|9:45 am|Maria Bielikova |majkabielik{9:52 am Pr{11:29 am Pr3
19 |174608VR_22_10_2020(9:45 am|Roman Cimbala roman.cimi9:42 am Pr{11:29 am Prg
host |174608VR_22 10 _2020|9:45 am|ivana olsiakova [ivana.olsiak|9:41 am Prd11:33 am Pr4
20 |174608VR_22_10_2020]9:45 am|Anton Cizmar anton.cizmd9:45 am Prd11:29 am Prg
21 |174608VR_22 10 2020(9:45 am|Peter Sincak peter.sincaf9:54 am Pr{11:29 am Pr4
22 |174608VR_22_10_2020]9:45 am|Liberios Vokorokos [liberios.vok{9:26 am Pr{11:29 am Prg
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